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[ Date Day- Activity __"""‘_'—"'—:
June 12 2024 Wednesday ORIENTATION FOR ALL SECOND AND THIRD 'rEAR_ST—UD_;;—__—
June 13 2024 Thursday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
June 14 2024 Friday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS :
June 15 2024 Saturday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
June 17 2024 Monday EID
June 18 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
Jiiie 165654 — WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY /OFFLINE LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR
STUDENTS
June 20 2024 Thursday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
June 21 2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
June 22 2024 Saturday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
June 24 2024 Monday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
June 25 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
une 26 2024 Wednesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
June 27 2024 Thursday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
June 28 2024 Friday IT CLUB EVENT IT/CS/DS
June 29 2024 Saturday STAFF MEETING/ NATIONAL STATISTICS DAY(MATH CLUB)
July 12024 Monday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 2 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
INTERNATIONAL PLASTIC BAG FREE DAY /OFFLINE LECTURES FOR SECOND AND
July 3 2024 Wednesday  \1uiRp YEAR STUDENTS
July 4 2024 Thursday ORIENTATION PROGRAMME FOR ALL FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
July 52024 Friday ORIENTATION FOR ALL FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
July 6 2024 Saturday ORIENTATION FOR ALL FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
July 8 2024 Monday ORIENTATION FOR ALL FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
July 9 2024 Tuesday ORIENTATION FOR ALL FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
July 10 2024 Wednesday ORIENTATION PROGRAMME FOR ALL FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
July 112024 Thursday ORIENTATION FOR ALL FIRST YEAR STUDENTS /
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July 12 2024 Friday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS

July 13 2024 Saturday RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (IT}
July 15 2024 Monday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 16 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 17 2024 Wednesday MUNARRAM
July 18 2024 Thursday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 19 2024 Friday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 20 2024 Saturday GURU POURNIMA CELEBRATION(STAFF WELFARE COMMITTEE)
July 22 2024 Monday PI APPROXIMATION DAY (MATH CLUB)
July 23 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 24 2024 Wednesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 25 2024 Thursday RESEARCH METHODLOGY BY FACULTY OF COMMERCE
July 26 2024 Friday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 27 2024 Saturday STAFF MEETING/ FRESHERS' DAY
July 29 2024 Monday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 30 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
July 312024 Wednesday EXPERT TALK ORGANISE BY CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT
August 12024 Thursday MOUNTAIN CLIMBING DAY(NATURE'S CLUB)
August 2 2024 Friday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
August 32024 Saturday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
August 5 2024 Monday FDP COMMERCE (BCOM, BAF, BMS) (1 WEEK)
August 6 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
August 7 2024 Wednesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
August 82024 Thursday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
August 9 2024 Friday WORLD TRIBAL DAY
August 10 2024 Saturday RESEARCH METHODOLOGY ACTIVITY BY DEPT. CS/ INSOLITO
August 12 2024 Monday INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY
August 13 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
August 14 2024 Wednesday OUTREACH ACTIVITY BY DEPT IT,CS & DS
August 152024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY
August 16 2024 Friday \CT EVENT FOR THE STUDENTS OF DEPT. IT, CS & DS .
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August 17 2024 saturday PATETI(PARASI NEW YEAR) SEM &IV ATKT EXAMINATION SII 2024

August 19 2024 Monday RAKSHA BANDHAN
August 20 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS

August 21 2024 Wednesday WORLD ENTREPRENEURS DAY
August 22 2024 Thursday IPR BY DEPT. OF COMMERCE
August 23 2024 Friday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
August 24 2024 Saturday ALUMNI EVENT BY DEPT. OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(IT)/

August 26 2024 Monday JANMASHTAMI

August 27 2024 Tuesday WOMEN'S EQUALITY DAY

S

August 28 2024 Wednesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS

August 29 2024 Thursday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS

August 30 2024 Friday OUTREACH ACTIVITY BY FACULTY OF COMMERCE, RESEARCH METHODOLOGY BY

DEPT. OF DATA SCIENCE(DS)

August 31 2024 Saturday STAFF MEETING /COMMENCEMENT OF 1 111 & V INTERNAL EXAMINATION SH24
September 2 2024 Monday NATIONAL NUTRITION WEEK /1, 111 &V INTERNAL EXAMINATION SH24
September 3 2024 Tuesday |, 111 & V INTERNAL EXAMINATION SH24
September 4 2024 Wednesday ), 111 & V INTERNAL EXAMINATION SH24
September 5 2024 Thursday TEACHERS' DAY
Seplember 6 2024 Friday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
September 7 2024 Saturday MIDTERM BREAK ( FROM SEPTEMBER 7, 2024 TOSEPTEMBER 12,2024
September 12 2024 Thursday INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY
September 13 2024 Friday WORLD SUICIDE PREVENTION DAY
September 14 2024 Saturday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
September 16 2024 Monday EID A MILAD
September 17 2024 Tuesday ANANTCHATURDASHI
September 18 2024 Wednesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
September 19 2024 Thursday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
September 20 2024 Friday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
September 21 2024 Saturday ALUMNI EVENT (CS)/ PARENT TEACHER MEET

REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS SYLLABUS

Seplember 23 2024 d:
eplember 23 2 Moncay COMPLETION FOR ALL SECOND YEAR
September 24 2024 Tuesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
September 25 2024 Wednesday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR STUDENTS
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September 26 2024 Thursday REGULAR LECTURES FOR FIRST, SECOND AND TIHIRD YEAR STUDENTS
September 27 2024 Friday IT CLUB EVENT (IT/CS/DS)
September 28 2024 Saturday STAFF MEETING
September 30 2024 Monday WORLD HEART DAY
October 1 2024 Tuesday SEM I11 REGEATKT EXAMINATION SH 2024
October 2 2024 Wednesday MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI
October 3 2024 Thursday 111 SEMESTER REG & ATKT EXAMINATION SH 2024
October4 2024 Friday 111 SEMESTER REG & ATKT EXAMINATION SH 2024
October § 2024 Saturday :;}l(ifiEgilﬁifgwﬂgﬁéaﬂty;zizgh\uEE\EJ[DN SH 2024 /DOCUMENTARY ON SPACE
October 7 2024 Manday 111 SEMESTER REG & ATKT EXAMINATION SH 2024
October 8 2024 Tuesday 111 SEMESTER REG & ATKT EXAMINATION SH 2024
October 9 2024 Wednesday 11l SEMESTER REG & ATKT EXAMINATION SH 202¢
October 10 2024 Thursday WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY
October 11 2024 Friday DANDIYA GARBA FEST "JALSA”
Detober 122024 Saturday DUSHHERA
Octaber 14 2024 Maonday SEM | REG&ATKT EXAMINATION SH 2024
INTERNATIONAL DAY OF THE GIRL CHILD/ INSTITUTION'S INNOVATION DAY (DR
October 15 2024 Tuesday AP] ABDUL KALAM'S
BIRTH ANNIVERSARY)
October 16 2024 Wednesday SEM | REGRATKT EXAMINATION S11 2024
Qctaber 17 2024 Thursday SEM | REGRATKT EXAMINATION SH 2024
October 18 2024 Friday SEM | REG&ATKT EXAMINATION SH 2024
October 19 2024 Saturday ;[:)I;‘{‘IT/CS}DS] AND CONFERENCE-SCIENCE/SEM | REGRATKT EXAMINATION SH
October 21 2024 Monday SEM | REGRATKT EXAMINATION 5112024
October 23 2024 Wednesday MOLE DAY
October 25 2024 Friday CAREER COUNCELING (IT/CS/DS)
October 26 2024 Saturday STAFF MEETING/ DIWALI CELEBRATION
October 28 2024 Monday STAFF WELFARE ACTIVITY
Oclober 30 2024 Wednesday DIWALI VACATION FROM OCTOBER 30,2024 TO NOVEMBER 12, 2024
November 13 2024 Wednesday COLLEGE REOPENS AFTER VACATION FOR EVEN SEM

NOTE: 5
ijDates are tentative, It is subject to change according to Un Iversity of Mumbal notification. /

1i)0dd Semester end examinations as per University of Mumbai schedule,
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